

Weetabix On the Go Breakfast Drink Chocolate 250ml

Ingredients

Skimmed MILK (46%), Water, Maltodextrin, MILK Cream, Sugar, Modified Starch, WHEAT Fibre (1.5%), MILK Protein (1.5%), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (1.0%), Malted WHEAT Flour, Flavourings, Stabilisers (Carrageenan, Gellan), Niacin, Iron, Thiamin (B1), Riboflavin (B2), Folic Acid

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT
Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per 250ml
Energy Values	343 (KJ) / 81 (Kcal)	870 (KJ) / 207 (Kcal)
Fat	1.8g	4.5g
(of which Saturates)	1.1g	2.8g
Carbohydrate	12g	31g
(of which Sugars)	4.9g	12g
Fibre	1.8g	4.5g
Protein	3.4g	8.5g
Sodium		
Salt	0.05g	0.13g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Weetabix

EAN: 5010029217933

Chocolate flavoured breakfast milk drink with added vitamins and iron (UHT)

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Once opened treat as fresh milk, keep refrigerated and consume within 3 days.

For best before, see bottle neck.

Manufacturer Address

Freepost RTJX-CZGH-ZLYK,
Weetabix Consumer Services,
PO Box 5,
Burton Latimer,
Kettering,
NN15 5JR.

0800 212457 (UK only) Mon - Fri 8am to 4:30pm
weetabix.co.uk